
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 5.0130 5.0131 5.0130 921,669,620.10 0.0040

15/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 5.0090 5.0091 5.0090 920,467,577.48 -0.0063

14/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 5.0153 5.0154 5.0153 920,699,753.36 0.0101

13/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 5.0052 5.0053 5.0052 918,862,025.97 -0.0415

12/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 5.0467 5.0468 5.0467 925,674,772.16 0.0795

11/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9672 4.9673 4.9672 910,033,655.83 0.0547

08/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9125 4.9126 4.9125 899,662,161.68 0.0115

07/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9010 4.9011 4.9010 898,656,507.89 -0.0497

06/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9507 4.9508 4.9507 907,458,511.07 -0.0292

05/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9799 4.9800 4.9799 912,791,337.36 0.0207

04/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9592 4.9593 4.9592 908,107,301.91 0.0058

01/03/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9534 4.9535 4.9534 907,123,009.46 0.0023

29/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9511 4.9512 4.9511 906,546,020.67 0.0526

28/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8985 4.8986 4.8985 896,960,195.95 -0.0292

27/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9277 4.9278 4.9277 901,798,273.81 -0.0139

23/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9416 4.9417 4.9416 903,527,167.06 -0.0203

22/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9619 4.9620 4.9619 906,741,714.48 0.0007

21/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.9612 4.9613 4.9612 905,421,793.85 0.0835

20/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8777 4.8778 4.8777 891,957,024.98 0.0090

19/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8687 0.0000 0.0000 890,312,481.45 0.0051

16/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8636 0.0000 0.0000 889,382,329.84 -0.0002

15/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8638 0.0000 0.0000 889,425,267.64 -0.0008

14/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8646 0.0000 0.0000 889,565,028.40 0.0029

13/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8617 0.0000 0.0000 889,041,637.77 -0.0021

12/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8638 0.0000 0.0000 889,418,581.54 -0.0006

09/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8644 0.0000 0.0000 889,527,270.45 -0.0001

08/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8645 4.8646 4.8645 889,102,735.82 -0.0142

07/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8787 4.8788 4.8787 891,352,722.46 0.0573

06/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8214 4.8215 4.8214 880,535,308.84 0.1693

05/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.6521 4.6522 4.6521 849,223,422.70 0.0372

02/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.6149 4.6150 4.6149 842,269,067.59 -0.0441

01/02/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.6590 4.6591 4.6590 850,079,026.95 -0.0033

31/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.6623 4.6624 4.6623 848,672,501.01 -0.0701

30/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7324 4.7325 4.7324 860,438,586.09 -0.0868

29/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8192 4.8193 4.8192 875,600,526.48 0.0054

26/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8138 4.8139 4.8138 874,964,353.27 -0.0265

25/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8403 4.8404 4.8403 879,532,774.73 0.0628

24/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7775 4.7776 4.7775 868,383,969.55 0.0638

23/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7137 4.7138 4.7137 857,165,984.47 0.0109

22/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7028 4.7029 4.7028 855,040,075.27 -0.0535

19/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7563 4.7564 4.7563 865,546,896.69 0.0065

18/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7498 4.7499 4.7498 864,345,590.81 0.0558

17/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.6940 4.6941 4.6940 853,940,463.17 -0.0907

16/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7847 4.7848 4.7847 870,239,311.51 0.0179

15/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7668 0.0000 0.0000 866,985,551.15 0.0130

12/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7538 4.7539 4.7538 865,112,332.71 -0.0095

11/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7633 4.7634 4.7633 867,126,822.31 0.0313

10/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7320 4.7321 4.7320 861,391,356.54 -0.0090

09/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7410 4.7411 4.7410 862,639,517.97 0.0015

08/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7395 4.7396 4.7395 861,059,281.57 -0.0525

05/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.7920 4.7921 4.7920 870,515,176.20 -0.0280

04/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8200 4.8201 4.8200 875,425,360.81 -0.0341

03/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8541 4.8542 4.8541 881,882,119.73 -0.0003

02/01/2024 KFACHINRMF 4.8544 4.8545 4.8544 881,469,654.16 -0.0516

28/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.9060 4.9061 4.9060 881,686,723.83 0.1019

27/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8041 4.8042 4.8041 845,475,094.46 0.0011
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26/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8030 0.0000 0.0000 845,286,496.74 -0.0008

25/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8038 0.0000 0.0000 845,432,298.44 -0.0008

22/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8046 4.8047 4.8046 841,332,591.15 -0.0442

21/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8488 4.8489 4.8488 847,322,731.63 0.0475

20/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8013 4.8014 4.8013 836,701,451.01 -0.0298

19/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8311 4.8312 4.8311 840,205,773.98 -0.0339

18/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8650 4.8651 4.8650 843,594,821.41 -0.0176

15/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8826 4.8827 4.8826 845,724,266.16 0.0098

14/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8728 4.8729 4.8728 843,011,246.38 0.0056

13/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.8672 4.8673 4.8672 841,092,322.42 -0.0785

12/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.9457 4.9458 4.9457 853,243,098.59 0.0150

08/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.9307 4.9308 4.9307 850,047,025.02 -0.0064

07/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.9371 4.9372 4.9371 851,126,426.54 -0.0177

06/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.9548 4.9549 4.9548 853,483,314.93 -0.0873

04/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.0421 5.0422 5.0421 867,832,334.63 -0.0645

01/12/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1066 5.1067 5.1066 878,210,596.87 -0.0544

30/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1610 5.1611 5.1610 887,334,782.33 0.0088

29/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1522 5.1523 5.1522 886,248,071.09 -0.0239

28/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1761 5.1762 5.1761 889,949,018.25 0.0136

27/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1625 5.1626 5.1625 887,318,336.46 -0.0497

24/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2122 5.2123 5.2122 895,388,864.09 -0.0383

23/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2505 0.0000 0.0000 901,968,574.45 0.0275

22/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2230 5.2231 5.2230 897,352,645.77 -0.0470

21/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2700 5.2701 5.2700 905,930,355.97 0.0420

20/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2280 5.2281 5.2280 899,875,254.29 0.0828

17/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1452 5.1453 5.1452 885,491,587.31 -0.0114

16/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1566 5.1567 5.1566 887,261,357.42 -0.0536

15/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2102 5.2103 5.2102 895,919,410.73 0.0856

14/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1246 5.1247 5.1246 880,215,373.87 0.0029

13/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1217 5.1218 5.1217 878,254,359.98 -0.0374

10/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1591 5.1592 5.1591 884,595,579.86 -0.0432

09/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2023 5.2024 5.2023 892,009,679.35 -0.0310

08/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2333 5.2334 5.2333 897,165,200.03 -0.0032

07/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2365 5.2366 5.2365 897,371,852.29 -0.0457

06/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2822 5.2823 5.2822 905,129,358.86 0.0806

03/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2016 5.2017 5.2016 890,671,072.98 0.0486

02/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1530 5.1531 5.1530 881,974,928.42 0.0168

01/11/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1362 0.0000 0.0000 879,087,174.88 0.0011

31/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1351 5.1352 5.1351 878,666,381.62 -0.0080

30/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1431 5.1432 5.1431 879,714,260.11 0.0252

27/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1179 5.1180 5.1179 875,077,089.78 0.0922

26/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.0257 5.0258 5.0257 858,448,250.28 0.0095

25/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.0162 5.0163 5.0162 856,523,835.48 0.0185

24/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 4.9977 4.9978 4.9977 852,848,319.36 -0.0091

20/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.0068 5.0069 5.0068 854,136,139.04 -0.0233

19/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.0301 5.0302 5.0301 858,360,337.72 -0.1259

18/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.1560 5.1561 5.1560 879,794,828.62 -0.0577

17/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2137 5.2138 5.2137 890,242,612.60 0.0112

16/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2025 5.2026 5.2025 887,622,282.31 -0.1153

12/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.3178 5.3179 5.3178 907,047,065.54 0.0432

11/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2746 5.2747 5.2746 899,607,021.55 0.0415

10/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2331 5.2332 5.2331 892,315,746.06 -0.0536

09/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2867 0.0000 0.0000 901,453,238.19 0.0016

06/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2851 0.0000 0.0000 901,187,102.20 -0.0007

05/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2858 0.0000 0.0000 901,308,375.56 -0.0018

04/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2876 0.0000 0.0000 901,617,704.35 0.0000
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03/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2876 0.0000 0.0000 901,616,713.77 0.0008

02/10/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2868 0.0000 0.0000 901,467,862.96 0.0023

29/09/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2845 0.0000 0.0000 901,081,009.52 -0.0033

28/09/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2878 5.2879 5.2878 901,168,225.94 -0.0356

27/09/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.3234 5.3235 5.3234 906,710,540.67 0.0297

26/09/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2937 5.2938 5.2937 901,433,823.82 -0.0398

25/09/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.3335 5.3336 5.3335 907,868,927.22 -0.0335

22/09/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.3670 5.3671 5.3670 913,448,278.84 0.1041

21/09/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.2629 5.2630 5.2629 895,538,558.50 -0.0689

20/09/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.3318 5.3319 5.3318 908,656,720.96 -0.0291

19/09/2023 KFACHINRMF 5.3609 5.3610 5.3609 913,012,193.15 -0.0064
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